
Notification No.:SPU/UG-Annual Results/33/20___ 
Result Declaration Date: 18/07/2025

Result :(Bachelor of Arts 3rd - Annual) 
Scheme :(CBCS Regular)

The following Students have been passed unless stated otherwise the Bachelor of Arts 3rd- Annual Scheme-CBCS Examination held in JUN-2025. The result of each student is shown in the result column. If pass, GPA are shown against their Roll No.
The result is subject to modification if any error is found at any subsequent stage. 
Abbreviation used :-GPA (Grade Point Average), UMC(Unfair Means Cases), AB (Absent),RLIA (Result Late due to IA not received),RLA (Result Late Due to Award not evaluated),M.O (Marks Obtained), M.P.M (Minimum Passing Marks), M.M
(Maximum Marks), TH (Marks In Theory Paper), IA (Internal Assessment), PR (Practical Marks), R- (Reappear), RLE - (Result Late due to eligibility), RLP (Result Late due to Practical not Received). 
The candidate has to obtained 35% marks each in TH, IA/CCA and 40% in PR and 40% in aggregate to pass a subject. 
Gradation: greater than 95 % marks grade S+ ,90 to less than 95 % marks Grade S, 85 to less than 90 % marks Grade O++, 80 to less than 85 % marks G, Grade O+, 75 to less than 80 % marks Grade O, 70 to less than 75 % marks Grade A++,
65 to less than 70 % marks Grade A+, 60 to less than 65 % marks Grade A, 55 to less than 60 % marks Grade B+, 50 to less than 55 % marks Grade B, 40 to less than 50 % marks Grade C, Less than 40 % Marks Grade F (Fail).

Institute Name: (2004) - GOVT. COLLEGE, MATOUR

1.
202201200401001

ARJU D/O RAVI
KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

THEMES IN COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL THEORY (POLS-

301(A))

DEMOCRACY AND
GOVERNANCE (POLS-

302(A))

RANG AALEKH EVAM
RANGMANCH (HIND-301)

SAMACHAR SANKALAN
AUR LEKHAN (HIND-304)

SOCIAL-RELIGIOUS
REFORM MOVEMENTS IN

INDIA (19TH AND 20TH
CENTURIES) (HIST(A) 310)

HISTORY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH, 1815-1972

(HIST(A) 312)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
6.61

M.O. 36 28 - 64

A

37 26 - 63

A

39 25 - 64

A

35 25 - 60

A

31 27 - 58

B+

43 28 - 71

A++

33 24 - 57

B+

48 23 - 71

A++

508

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

2.
202201200401007
RIYA D/O KEWAL

SINGH

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

THEMES IN COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL THEORY (POLS-

301(A))

DEMOCRACY AND
GOVERNANCE (POLS-

302(A))

DEMOCRATIC AWARENESS
THROUGH LEGAL LITERACY

(POLS-303)

CONFLICT AND PEACE
BUILDING (POLS-304)

ECONOMY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH (ECONA-313)

INDIAN ECONOMY (ECONA-
314)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
7.41

M.O. 42 28 - 70

A++

57 28 - 85

O++

51 26 - 77

O

45 25 - 70

A++

48 27 - 75

O

31 25 - 56

B+

40 26 - 66

A+

32 27 - 59

B+

558

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY, MANDI (H.P)  

Checked By:..................................................................... Downloaded On : 31/07/2025 08:21 PM Page 1 of 21



3.
202201200401010
ABHISHEAK S/O

KISHORI LAL

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

THEMES IN COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL THEORY (POLS-

301(A))

DEMOCRACY AND
GOVERNANCE (POLS-

302(A))

INDIAN HISTORY AND
CULTURE (HIST(A) 317)

INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN
ART (HIST(A) 319)

ECONOMY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH (ECONA-313)

INDIAN ECONOMY (ECONA-
314)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

R-I
M.O. 05 19 - 24

F

45 18 - 63

A

28 13 - 41

C

52 13 - 65

A+

40 18 - 58

B+

30 18 - 48

C

38 20 - 58

B+

30 18 - 48

C

-

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

4.
202201200401012

AKASH KUMAR
S/O MADAN LAL

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

INDIAN HISTORY AND
CULTURE (HIST(A) 317)

INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN
ART (HIST(A) 319)

ECONOMY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH (ECONA-313)

INDIAN ECONOMY (ECONA-
314)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

R-
I,IV,VIII

M.O. 29 15 - 44

C

28 21 - 49

C

01 15 - 16

F

27 17 - 44

C

37 18 - 55

B+

15 19 - 34

F

25 20 - 45

C

15 18 - 33

F

-

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

5.

202201200401016
AKSHAY KUMAR

S/O HOSHIAR
SINGH

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name

ECONOMIC HISTORY OF
INDIA 1857-1947 (ECONA-

302)

DEVELOPMENT
ECONOMICS (ECONA-305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

INDIAN HISTORY AND
CULTURE (HIST(A) 317)

INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN
ART (HIST(A) 319)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT (POLS-

306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

RLIA
M.O. AB AB - 0

F

AB AB - 0

F

AB AB - 0

F

AB AB - 0

F

AB AB - 0

F

AB AB - 0

F

AB AB - 0

F

AB AB - 0

F

-

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY, MANDI (H.P)  

Checked By:..................................................................... Downloaded On : 31/07/2025 08:21 PM Page 2 of 21



6.
202201200401032

ANKITA D/O
SATISH

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

INDIAN HISTORY AND
CULTURE (HIST(A) 317)

INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN
ART (HIST(A) 319)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
5.55

M.O. 34 24 - 58

B+

35 24 - 59

B+

25 18 - 43

C

25 21 - 46

C

38 21 - 59

B+

26 24 - 50

B

33 19 - 52

B

34 17 - 51

B

418

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

7.

202201200401035
ANKITA

CHOUDHARY D/O
RAJEEV KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

RANG AALEKH EVAM
RANGMANCH (HIND-301)

SAMACHAR SANKALAN
AUR LEKHAN (HIND-304)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
6.27

M.O. 37 23 - 60

A

50 25 - 75

O

31 15 - 46

C

38 22 - 60

A

30 25 - 55

B+

36 23 - 59

B+

40 19 - 59

B+

41 17 - 58

B+

472

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

8.
202201200401038

ANSHUL D/O
RAM LAL

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

INDIAN HISTORY AND
CULTURE (HIST(A) 317)

INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN
ART (HIST(A) 319)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
5.68

M.O. 31 22 - 53

B

43 21 - 64

A

25* 15 - 40

C

28 21 - 49

C

43 21 - 64

A

26 18 - 44

C

38 21 - 59

B+

38 18 - 56

B+

429

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY, MANDI (H.P)  

Checked By:..................................................................... Downloaded On : 31/07/2025 08:21 PM Page 3 of 21



9.

202201200401058
GURJEET SINGH

S/O HARDEEP
SINGH

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

RANG AALEKH EVAM
RANGMANCH (HIND-301)

SAMACHAR SANKALAN
AUR LEKHAN (HIND-304)

ECONOMY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH (ECONA-313)

INDIAN ECONOMY (ECONA-
314)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

R-
V,VIII

M.O. 35 25 - 60

A

28 24 - 52

B

19 18 - 37

F

49 17 - 66

A+

33 24 - 57

B+

39 24 - 63

A

25 24 - 49

C

10 24 - 34

F

-

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

10.
202201200401062

JUSHAN S/O
PAWAN KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

THEMES IN COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL THEORY (POLS-

301(A))

DEMOCRACY AND
GOVERNANCE (POLS-

302(A))

INDIAN HISTORY AND
CULTURE (HIST(A) 317)

INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN
ART (HIST(A) 319)

ECONOMY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH (ECONA-313)

INDIAN ECONOMY (ECONA-
314)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

R-VIII
M.O. 30 18 - 48

C

44 17 - 61

A

30 16 - 46

C

29 18 - 47

C

46 23 - 69

A+

34 19 - 53

B

46 20 - 66

A+

13 18 - 31

F

-

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

11.
202201200401065

JYOTI DEVI D/O
KISHORI LAL

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

RANG AALEKH EVAM
RANGMANCH (HIND-301)

SAMACHAR SANKALAN
AUR LEKHAN (HIND-304)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
5.75

M.O. 31 22 - 53

B

39 25 - 64

A

25 18 - 43

C

31 17 - 48

C

38 23 - 61

A

39 22 - 61

A

40 13 - 53

B

42 17 - 59

B+

442

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY, MANDI (H.P)  

Checked By:..................................................................... Downloaded On : 31/07/2025 08:21 PM Page 4 of 21



12.
202201200401067

KAJAL D/O
PRAVEEN KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

INDIAN HISTORY AND
CULTURE (HIST(A) 317)

INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN
ART (HIST(A) 319)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

R-I
M.O. 32 22 - 54

B

36 22 - 58

B+

13 17 - 30

F

30 18 - 48

C

42 18 - 60

A

28 18 - 46

C

29 15 - 44

C

32 15 - 47

C

-

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

13.

202201200401068
KAJAL

CHOUDHARY D/O
SUBHASH CHAND

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

THEMES IN COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL THEORY (POLS-

301(A))

DEMOCRACY AND
GOVERNANCE (POLS-

302(A))

RANG AALEKH EVAM
RANGMANCH (HIND-301)

SAMACHAR SANKALAN
AUR LEKHAN (HIND-304)

ECONOMY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH (ECONA-313)

INDIAN ECONOMY (ECONA-
314)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
6.50

M.O. 45 27 - 72

A++

43 26 - 69

A+

31 23 - 54

B

30 18 - 48

C

40 28 - 68

A+

43 27 - 70

A++

43 22 - 65

A+

33 22 - 55

B+

501

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

14.
202201200401069

KANAN D/O
KAMAL KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

RANG AALEKH EVAM
RANGMANCH (HIND-301)

SAMACHAR SANKALAN
AUR LEKHAN (HIND-304)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
6.66

M.O. 28 27 - 55

B+

40 27 - 67

A+

34 23 - 57

B+

38 25 - 63

A

37 24 - 61

A

46 26 - 72

A++

42 24 - 66

A+

43 23 - 66

A+

507

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY, MANDI (H.P)  

Checked By:..................................................................... Downloaded On : 31/07/2025 08:21 PM Page 5 of 21



15.
202201200401071

KASHIK D/O
MOHAR SINGH

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

THEMES IN COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL THEORY (POLS-

301(A))

DEMOCRACY AND
GOVERNANCE (POLS-

302(A))

DEMOCRATIC AWARENESS
THROUGH LEGAL LITERACY

(POLS-303)

CONFLICT AND PEACE
BUILDING (POLS-304)

SOCIAL-RELIGIOUS
REFORM MOVEMENTS IN

INDIA (19TH AND 20TH
CENTURIES) (HIST(A) 310)

HISTORY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH, 1815-1972

(HIST(A) 312)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
7.00

M.O. 38 28 - 66

A+

49 28 - 77

O

39 24 - 63

A

46 21 - 67

A+

42 25 - 67

A+

33 21 - 54

B

35 26 - 61

A

49 27 - 76

O

531

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

16.
202201200401072
KASHISH D/O RAJ

KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

THEMES IN COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL THEORY (POLS-

301(A))

DEMOCRACY AND
GOVERNANCE (POLS-

302(A))

DEMOCRATIC AWARENESS
THROUGH LEGAL LITERACY

(POLS-303)

CONFLICT AND PEACE
BUILDING (POLS-304)

ECONOMY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH (ECONA-313)

INDIAN ECONOMY (ECONA-
314)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
6.82

M.O. 43 26 - 69

A+

40 27 - 67

A+

42 21 - 63

A

45 21 - 66

A+

47 24 - 71

A++

37 21 - 58

B+

49 23 - 72

A++

35 20 - 55

B+

521

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

17.
202201200401078

KRITIKA D/O
GULWANT

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

THEMES IN COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL THEORY (POLS-

301(A))

DEMOCRACY AND
GOVERNANCE (POLS-

302(A))

DEMOCRATIC AWARENESS
THROUGH LEGAL LITERACY

(POLS-303)

CONFLICT AND PEACE
BUILDING (POLS-304)

ECONOMY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH (ECONA-313)

INDIAN ECONOMY (ECONA-
314)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

R-
V,VIII

M.O. 12 17 - 29

F

42 18 - 60

A

27 13 - 40

C

29 13 - 42

C

34 18 - 52

B

25 17 - 42

C

36 20 - 56

B+

09 18 - 27

F

-

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY, MANDI (H.P)  

Checked By:..................................................................... Downloaded On : 31/07/2025 08:21 PM Page 6 of 21



18.
202201200401085

MANSI D/O
JEEVAN KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

INDIAN HISTORY AND
CULTURE (HIST(A) 317)

INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN
ART (HIST(A) 319)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
5.14

M.O. 27 24 - 51

B

29 25 - 54

B

25 19 - 44

C

27 20 - 47

C

25* 24 - 49

C

25* 20 - 45

C

27 18 - 45

C

29 18 - 47

C

382

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

19.
202201200401086

MANU KUMARI
D/O PRAVEEN

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

INDIAN HISTORY AND
CULTURE (HIST(A) 317)

INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN
ART (HIST(A) 319)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
6.32

M.O. 39 27 - 66

A+

40 26 - 66

A+

34 24 - 58

B+

31 23 - 54

B

25 26 - 51

B

29 22 - 51

B

43 24 - 67

A+

43 20 - 63

A

476

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

20.
202201200401089

MUSKAN D/O
SANJEEV

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

THEMES IN COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL THEORY (POLS-

301(A))

DEMOCRACY AND
GOVERNANCE (POLS-

302(A))

INDIAN HISTORY AND
CULTURE (HIST(A) 317)

INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN
ART (HIST(A) 319)

ECONOMY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH (ECONA-313)

INDIAN ECONOMY (ECONA-
314)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
5.59

M.O. 35 19 - 54

B

36 23 - 59

B+

30 21 - 51

B

29 18 - 47

C

25* 23 - 48

C

32 22 - 54

B

42 20 - 62

A

25* 25 - 50

B

425

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY, MANDI (H.P)  

Checked By:..................................................................... Downloaded On : 31/07/2025 08:21 PM Page 7 of 21



21.
202201200401090

MUSKAN D/O
AJAY KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

THEMES IN COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL THEORY (POLS-

301(A))

DEMOCRACY AND
GOVERNANCE (POLS-

302(A))

RANG AALEKH EVAM
RANGMANCH (HIND-301)

SAMACHAR SANKALAN
AUR LEKHAN (HIND-304)

ECONOMY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH (ECONA-313)

INDIAN ECONOMY (ECONA-
314)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
5.82

M.O. 29 23 - 52

B

33 26 - 59

B+

34 22 - 56

B+

40 20 - 60

A

33 24 - 57

B+

30 22 - 52

B

34 23 - 57

B+

25 20 - 45

C

438

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

22.

202201200401107
NIKHIL KUMAR
S/O RAMESH

CHAND

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

INDIAN HISTORY AND
CULTURE (HIST(A) 317)

INTRODUCTION TO
INDIAN ART (HIST(A) 319)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

R-
I,III,IV,VIII

M.O. 40 21 - 61

A

33 24 - 57

B+

12 18 - 30

F

31 20 - 51

B

12 23 - 35

F

22 19 - 41

F

30 18 - 48

C

21 15 - 36

F

-

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

23.
202201200401116

PALAK D/O
NAVJESH KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

RANG AALEKH EVAM
RANGMANCH (HIND-301)

SAMACHAR SANKALAN
AUR LEKHAN (HIND-304)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
6.95

M.O. 45 25 - 70

A++

45 27 - 72

A++

38 21 - 59

B+

34 25 - 59

B+

42 29 - 71

A++

45 25 - 70

A++

58 20 - 78

O

41 17 - 58

B+

537

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY, MANDI (H.P)  

Checked By:..................................................................... Downloaded On : 31/07/2025 08:21 PM Page 8 of 21



24.
202201200401118

PALAK D/O
RAGHUBIR SINGH

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name
SOFT SKILLS (ENG DSE-

303)

ACADEMIC WRITING AND
COMPOSITION (ENG DSE-

304)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

INDIAN HISTORY AND
CULTURE (HIST(A) 317)

INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN
ART (HIST(A) 319)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
6.86

M.O. 54 25 - 79

O

48 27 - 75

O

33 24 - 57

B+

33 26 - 59

B+

29 26 - 55

B+

36 25 - 61

A

50 20 - 70

A++

37 25 - 62

A

518

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

25.
202201200401126

PAYAL D/O
TRILOK RAJ

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name
SOFT SKILLS (ENG DSE-

303)

ACADEMIC WRITING AND
COMPOSITION (ENG DSE-

304)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

INDIAN HISTORY AND
CULTURE (HIST(A) 317)

INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN
ART (HIST(A) 319)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
6.36

M.O. 54 27 - 81

O+

45 27 - 72

A++

25 23 - 48

C

36 26 - 62

A

25 25 - 50

B

31 25 - 56

B+

31 23 - 54

B

38 21 - 59

B+

482

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

26.
202201200401127

PAYAL D/O
NAVJESH KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

RANG AALEKH EVAM
RANGMANCH (HIND-301)

SAMACHAR SANKALAN
AUR LEKHAN (HIND-304)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
6.14

M.O. 42 23 - 65

A+

39 24 - 63

A

27 21 - 48

C

39 24 - 63

A

26 24 - 50

B

39 23 - 62

A

45 15 - 60

A

34 17 - 51

B

462

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY, MANDI (H.P)  

Checked By:..................................................................... Downloaded On : 31/07/2025 08:21 PM Page 9 of 21



27.
202201200401130
PAYAL KASHYAP
D/O BANSI LAL

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

INDIAN HISTORY AND
CULTURE (HIST(A) 317)

INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN
ART (HIST(A) 319)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

R-
I,III,IV

M.O. 43 23 - 66

A+

37 24 - 61

A

10 18 - 28

F

27 18 - 45

C

19 17 - 36

F

24 18 - 42

F

42 16 - 58

B+

32 18 - 50

B

-

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

28.
202201200401132

POOJA D/O
KARAM CHAND

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

THEMES IN COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL THEORY (POLS-

301(A))

DEMOCRACY AND
GOVERNANCE (POLS-

302(A))

DEMOCRATIC AWARENESS
THROUGH LEGAL LITERACY

(POLS-303)

CONFLICT AND PEACE
BUILDING (POLS-304)

ECONOMY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH (ECONA-313)

INDIAN ECONOMY (ECONA-
314)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
6.07

M.O. 45 25 - 70

A++

36 24 - 60

A

39 18 - 57

B+

42 15 - 57

B+

38 15 - 53

B

28 18 - 46

C

32 23 - 55

B+

31 20 - 51

B

449

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

29.
202201200401135
POOJA DEVI D/O
SANJAY KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

THEMES IN COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL THEORY (POLS-

301(A))

DEMOCRACY AND
GOVERNANCE (POLS-

302(A))

INDIAN HISTORY AND
CULTURE (HIST(A) 317)

INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN
ART (HIST(A) 319)

ECONOMY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH (ECONA-313)

INDIAN ECONOMY (ECONA-
314)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
6.48

M.O. 35 25 - 60

A

43 23 - 66

A+

30 21 - 51

B

36 20 - 56

B+

29 25 - 54

B

38 25 - 63

A

46 25 - 71

A++

41 24 - 65

A+

486

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY, MANDI (H.P)  

Checked By:..................................................................... Downloaded On : 31/07/2025 08:21 PM Page 10 of 21



30.
202201200401138

PRITIKA D/O
ONKAR SINGH

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

INDIAN HISTORY AND
CULTURE (HIST(A) 317)

INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN
ART (HIST(A) 319)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
5.89

M.O. 40 22 - 62

A

38 23 - 61

A

37 18 - 55

B+

35 19 - 54

B

25* 18 - 43

C

28 18 - 46

C

40 17 - 57

B+

39 17 - 56

B+

434

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

31.
202201200401139

PRIYA D/O
INDERJEET SINGH

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

RANG AALEKH EVAM
RANGMANCH (HIND-301)

SAMACHAR SANKALAN
AUR LEKHAN (HIND-304)

ECONOMY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH (ECONA-313)

INDIAN ECONOMY (ECONA-
314)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

R-
V,VIII

M.O. 40 22 - 62

A

47 21 - 68

A+

17 18 - 35

F

31 19 - 50

B

33 24 - 57

B+

42 23 - 65

A+

27 22 - 49

C

13 22 - 35

F

-

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

32.
202201200401140

PRIYA DEVI D/O
CHAMAN LAL

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

RANG AALEKH EVAM
RANGMANCH (HIND-301)

SAMACHAR SANKALAN
AUR LEKHAN (HIND-304)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
5.95

M.O. 44 24 - 68

A+

41 25 - 66

A+

26 17 - 43

C

33 17 - 50

B

31 23 - 54

B

33 23 - 56

B+

36 17 - 53

B

39 17 - 56

B+

446

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY, MANDI (H.P)  

Checked By:..................................................................... Downloaded On : 31/07/2025 08:21 PM Page 11 of 21



33.
202201200401143

PRIYA KUMARI
D/O PARAS RAM

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

RANG AALEKH EVAM
RANGMANCH (HIND-301)

SAMACHAR SANKALAN
AUR LEKHAN (HIND-304)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

R-V
M.O. 38 24 - 62

A

34 21 - 55

B+

15 17 - 32

F

35 17 - 52

B

32 18 - 50

B

32 22 - 54

B

39 13 - 52

B

31 18 - 49

C

-

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

34.
202201200401144

PRIYANKA D/O
PRAVEEN KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

INDIAN HISTORY AND
CULTURE (HIST(A) 317)

INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN
ART (HIST(A) 319)

ECONOMY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH (ECONA-313)

INDIAN ECONOMY (ECONA-
314)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

R-
IV,VIII

M.O. 33 26 - 59

B+

33 25 - 58

B+

28 22 - 50

B

40 23 - 63

A

25 24 - 49

C

23 22 - 45

F

43 22 - 65

A+

13 22 - 35

F

-

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

35.

202201200401147
PRIYANKA WALIA

D/O PRADEEP
KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

RANG AALEKH EVAM
RANGMANCH (HIND-301)

SAMACHAR SANKALAN
AUR LEKHAN (HIND-304)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

R-V
M.O. 36 21 - 57

B+

37 23 - 60

A

13 17 - 30

F

28 17 - 45

C

30 20 - 50

B

37 22 - 59

B+

45 18 - 63

A

46 18 - 64

A

-

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY, MANDI (H.P)  

Checked By:..................................................................... Downloaded On : 31/07/2025 08:21 PM Page 12 of 21



36.

202201200401149
RAJAT KUMAR

S/O PAWAN
KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

THEMES IN COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL THEORY (POLS-

301(A))

DEMOCRACY AND
GOVERNANCE (POLS-

302(A))

INDIAN HISTORY AND
CULTURE (HIST(A) 317)

INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN
ART (HIST(A) 319)

ECONOMY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH (ECONA-313)

INDIAN ECONOMY (ECONA-
314)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

R-
I,III,VIII

M.O. 16 18 - 34

F

40 17 - 57

B+

32 14 - 46

C

35 13 - 48

C

19 18 - 37

F

27 18 - 45

C

30 22 - 52

B

06 22 - 28

F

-

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

37.
202201200401151
REEMA DEVI D/O

RAVI KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

THEMES IN COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL THEORY (POLS-

301(A))

DEMOCRACY AND
GOVERNANCE (POLS-

302(A))

DEMOCRATIC AWARENESS
THROUGH LEGAL LITERACY

(POLS-303)

CONFLICT AND PEACE
BUILDING (POLS-304)

ECONOMY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH (ECONA-313)

INDIAN ECONOMY (ECONA-
314)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
6.59

M.O. 25 21 - 46

C

55 21 - 76

O

50 19 - 69

A+

46 19 - 65

A+

56 21 - 77

O

37 20 - 57

B+

46 23 - 69

A+

26 22 - 48

C

507

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

38.
202201200401156

RITIKA D/O
KAMAL DEV

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

INDIAN HISTORY AND
CULTURE (HIST(A) 317)

INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN
ART (HIST(A) 319)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
5.55

M.O. 37 22 - 59

B+

38 21 - 59

B+

25 17 - 42

C

37 18 - 55

B+

25 24 - 49

C

26 19 - 45

C

29 19 - 48

C

40 18 - 58

B+

415

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY, MANDI (H.P)  

Checked By:..................................................................... Downloaded On : 31/07/2025 08:21 PM Page 13 of 21



39.
202201200401158

RITIKA D/O
SANDEEP KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

RANG AALEKH EVAM
RANGMANCH (HIND-301)

SAMACHAR SANKALAN
AUR LEKHAN (HIND-304)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
6.02

M.O. 42 24 - 66

A+

30 26 - 56

B+

34 19 - 53

B

40 23 - 63

A

28 24 - 52

B

34 23 - 57

B+

25 23 - 48

C

38 22 - 60

A

455

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

40.

202201200401160
RITIKA

CHAUDHARY D/O
GOPAL SINGH

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

INDIAN HISTORY AND
CULTURE (HIST(A) 317)

INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN
ART (HIST(A) 319)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

R-I,III
M.O. 33 22 - 55

B+

38 22 - 60

A

16 17 - 33

F

36 18 - 54

B

12 20 - 32

F

29 18 - 47

C

44 16 - 60

A

35 16 - 51

B

-

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

41.
202201200401161
RITIKA DEVI D/O
VINOD KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

INDIAN HISTORY AND
CULTURE (HIST(A) 317)

INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN
ART (HIST(A) 319)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

R-
III,IV

M.O. 34 23 - 57

B+

39 22 - 61

A

25 16 - 41

C

33 18 - 51

B

13 20 - 33

F

24 18 - 42

F

40 18 - 58

B+

27 16 - 43

C

-

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY, MANDI (H.P)  

Checked By:..................................................................... Downloaded On : 31/07/2025 08:21 PM Page 14 of 21



42.

202201200401162
RITIKA KUMARI

D/O DHRAM
CHAND

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

RANG AALEKH EVAM
RANGMANCH (HIND-301)

SAMACHAR SANKALAN
AUR LEKHAN (HIND-304)

ECONOMY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH (ECONA-313)

INDIAN ECONOMY (ECONA-
314)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
6.64

M.O. 43 27 - 70

A++

44 27 - 71

A++

35 19 - 54

B

42 21 - 63

A

38 28 - 66

A+

47 27 - 74

A++

46 22 - 68

A+

25* 22 - 47

C

513

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

43.
202201200401173

SANDEEP S/O
ANANT KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

RANG AALEKH EVAM
RANGMANCH (HIND-301)

SAMACHAR SANKALAN
AUR LEKHAN (HIND-304)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
7.36

M.O. 44 29 - 73

A++

49 27 - 76

O

40 24 - 64

A

44 25 - 69

A+

42 29 - 71

A++

42 28 - 70

A++

47 27 - 74

A++

48 22 - 70

A++

567

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

44.
202201200401184
SHALINI DEVI D/O

ASHOK KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

INDIAN HISTORY AND
CULTURE (HIST(A) 317)

INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN
ART (HIST(A) 319)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
6.50

M.O. 46 27 - 73

A++

44 26 - 70

A++

32 17 - 49

C

42 20 - 62

A

34 24 - 58

B+

31 21 - 52

B

41 20 - 61

A

48 18 - 66

A+

491

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY, MANDI (H.P)  

Checked By:..................................................................... Downloaded On : 31/07/2025 08:21 PM Page 15 of 21



45.

202201200401185
SHALU

CHAUDHARY D/O
PYAR SINGH

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

RANG AALEKH EVAM
RANGMANCH (HIND-301)

SAMACHAR SANKALAN
AUR LEKHAN (HIND-304)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

R-V
M.O. 25 18 - 43

C

39 20 - 59

B+

14 15 - 29

F

33 17 - 50

B

33 20 - 53

B

30 20 - 50

B

42 18 - 60

A

43 18 - 61

A

-

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

46.

202201200401186
SHEEKHA D/O

RAVINDER
KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

RANG AALEKH EVAM
RANGMANCH (HIND-301)

SAMACHAR SANKALAN
AUR LEKHAN (HIND-304)

ECONOMY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH (ECONA-313)

INDIAN ECONOMY (ECONA-
314)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

R-VIII
M.O. 29 23 - 52

B

39 24 - 63

A

31 17 - 48

C

42 18 - 60

A

37 25 - 62

A

35 22 - 57

B+

33 22 - 55

B+

04 22 - 26

F

-

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

47.

202201200401190
SHIVANI GORLA
D/O ASHWANI

KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

INDIAN HISTORY AND
CULTURE (HIST(A) 317)

INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN
ART (HIST(A) 319)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

R-I,III
M.O. 34 20 - 54

B

47 23 - 70

A++

16 17 - 33

F

32 20 - 52

B

00 20 - 20

F

26 18 - 44

C

38 17 - 55

B+

47 15 - 62

A

-

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY, MANDI (H.P)  

Checked By:..................................................................... Downloaded On : 31/07/2025 08:21 PM Page 16 of 21



48.
202201200401195
SIYA D/O SUSHIL

KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

RANG AALEKH EVAM
RANGMANCH (HIND-301)

SAMACHAR SANKALAN
AUR LEKHAN (HIND-304)

ECONOMY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH (ECONA-313)

INDIAN ECONOMY (ECONA-
314)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

R-
V,VIII

M.O. 37 24 - 61

A

38 22 - 60

A

03 17 - 20

F

32 17 - 49

C

27 21 - 48

C

31 24 - 55

B+

25 22 - 47

C

07 22 - 29

F

-

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

49.
202201200401197

SNAKSHI D/O
DESH RAJ

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

INDIAN HISTORY AND
CULTURE (HIST(A) 317)

INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN
ART (HIST(A) 319)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

R-
I,II,III

M.O. 36 18 - 54

B

36 23 - 59

B+

20 17 - 37

F

19 17 - 36

F

20 23 - 43

F

25 18 - 43

C

36 18 - 54

B

39 15 - 54

B

-

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

50.
202201200401199

SUHANI D/O
BALDEV SINGH

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

RANG AALEKH EVAM
RANGMANCH (HIND-301)

SAMACHAR SANKALAN
AUR LEKHAN (HIND-304)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

R-V
M.O. 25 23 - 48

C

32 22 - 54

B

04 17 - 21

F

33 21 - 54

B

28 24 - 52

B

27 24 - 51

B

32 18 - 50

B

31 18 - 49

C

-

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY, MANDI (H.P)  
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51.
202201200401209

TAKSHI D/O
SHYAM SINGH

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name
INDIA ECONOMY (ECONA-

301)
DEVELOPMENT

ECONOMICS (ECONA-305)

THEMES IN COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL THEORY (POLS-

301(A))

DEMOCRACY AND
GOVERNANCE (POLS-

302(A))

DEMOCRATIC AWARENESS
THROUGH LEGAL LITERACY

(POLS-303)

CONFLICT AND PEACE
BUILDING (POLS-304)

SOCIAL-RELIGIOUS
REFORM MOVEMENTS IN

INDIA (19TH AND 20TH
CENTURIES) (HIST(A) 310)

HISTORY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH, 1815-1972

(HIST(A) 312)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
5.61

M.O. 25 24 - 49

C

29 24 - 53

B

36 16 - 52

B

42 17 - 59

B+

31 15 - 46

C

25 15 - 40

C

31 27 - 58

B+

37 26 - 63

A

420

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

52.
202201200401212
TANVI DEVI D/O
SATISH KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

THEMES IN COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL THEORY (POLS-

301(A))

DEMOCRACY AND
GOVERNANCE (POLS-

302(A))

DEMOCRATIC AWARENESS
THROUGH LEGAL LITERACY

(POLS-303)

CONFLICT AND PEACE
BUILDING (POLS-304)

ECONOMY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH (ECONA-313)

INDIAN ECONOMY (ECONA-
314)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

R-
V,VIII

M.O. 11 19 - 30

F

30 18 - 48

C

33 15 - 48

C

48 15 - 63

A

39 17 - 56

B+

28 17 - 45

C

25 22 - 47

C

10 22 - 32

F

-

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

53.
202201200401222
ANITA DEVI D/O
JANAM SINGH

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

THEMES IN COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL THEORY (POLS-

301(A))

DEMOCRACY AND
GOVERNANCE (POLS-

302(A))

DEMOCRATIC AWARENESS
THROUGH LEGAL LITERACY

(POLS-303)

CONFLICT AND PEACE
BUILDING (POLS-304)

ECONOMY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH (ECONA-313)

INDIAN ECONOMY (ECONA-
314)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

R-VIII
M.O. 33 27 - 60

A

49 27 - 76

O

45 23 - 68

A+

46 19 - 65

A+

43 26 - 69

A+

29 21 - 50

B

32 26 - 58

B+

09 25 - 34

F

-

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY, MANDI (H.P)  
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54.

202201200401226
MANEESH

KUMAR S/O
UTTAM CHAND

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

THEMES IN COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL THEORY (POLS-

301(A))

DEMOCRACY AND
GOVERNANCE (POLS-

302(A))

DEMOCRATIC AWARENESS
THROUGH LEGAL LITERACY

(POLS-303)

CONFLICT AND PEACE
BUILDING (POLS-304)

ECONOMY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH (ECONA-313)

INDIAN ECONOMY (ECONA-
314)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

R-I,VII
M.O. 32 23 - 55

B+

43 24 - 67

A+

15 16 - 31

F

29 15 - 44

C

37 20 - 57

B+

27 18 - 45

C

25 20 - 45

C

13 20 - 33

F

-

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

55.

202201200401229
PALLAVI D/O
SURENDER

KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name
INDIA ECONOMY (ECONA-

301)
DEVELOPMENT

ECONOMICS (ECONA-305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

PUBLIC FINANCE (ECONA-
310)

MONEY AND BANKING
(ECONA-311)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
5.91

M.O. 25* 26 - 51

B

28 26 - 54

B

27 19 - 46

C

30 25 - 55

B+

38 25 - 63

A

30 25 - 55

B+

44 22 - 66

A+

36 20 - 56

B+

446

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

56.

202201200401231
SAHIL KUMAR

S/O SANJAY
KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

THEMES IN COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL THEORY (POLS-

301(A))

DEMOCRACY AND
GOVERNANCE (POLS-

302(A))

DEMOCRATIC AWARENESS
THROUGH LEGAL LITERACY

(POLS-303)

CONFLICT AND PEACE
BUILDING (POLS-304)

ECONOMY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH (ECONA-313)

INDIAN ECONOMY (ECONA-
314)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
6.73

M.O. 42 28 - 70

A++

56 28 - 84

O+

37 22 - 59

B+

44 21 - 65

A+

42 23 - 65

A+

31 21 - 52

B

42 27 - 69

A+

26 20 - 46

C

510

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY, MANDI (H.P)  
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57.
202201200401240
ANUP SINGH S/O
PAWAN KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

THEMES IN COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL THEORY (POLS-

301(A))

DEMOCRACY AND
GOVERNANCE (POLS-

302(A))

INDIAN HISTORY AND
CULTURE (HIST(A) 317)

INTRODUCTION TO
INDIAN ART (HIST(A) 319)

ECONOMY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH (ECONA-313)

INDIAN ECONOMY
(ECONA-314)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

R-
I,IV,VII,VIII

M.O. 06 16 - 22

F

35 17 - 52

B

44 14 - 58

B+

38 13 - 51

B

32 17 - 49

C

21 18 - 39

F

20 20 - 40

F

18 20 - 38

F

-

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

58.

202201200401242
JYOTIKA D/O
SURENDER

KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

THEMES IN COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL THEORY (POLS-

301(A))

DEMOCRACY AND
GOVERNANCE (POLS-

302(A))

DEMOCRATIC AWARENESS
THROUGH LEGAL LITERACY

(POLS-303)

CONFLICT AND PEACE
BUILDING (POLS-304)

ECONOMY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH (ECONA-313)

INDIAN ECONOMY (ECONA-
314)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
7.43

M.O. 51 28 - 79

O

55 30 - 85

O++

46 23 - 69

A+

46 22 - 68

A+

48 24 - 72

A++

36 23 - 59

B+

53 28 - 81

O+

34 25 - 59

B+

572

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

59.
202201200401243
MEENAKSHI D/O

SHER SINGH

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

THEMES IN COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL THEORY (POLS-

301(A))

DEMOCRACY AND
GOVERNANCE (POLS-

302(A))

DEMOCRATIC AWARENESS
THROUGH LEGAL LITERACY

(POLS-303)

CONFLICT AND PEACE
BUILDING (POLS-304)

SOCIAL-RELIGIOUS
REFORM MOVEMENTS IN

INDIA (19TH AND 20TH
CENTURIES) (HIST(A) 310)

HISTORY OF HIMACHAL
PRADESH, 1815-1972

(HIST(A) 312)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

Pass 
6.39

M.O. 33 27 - 60

A

44 27 - 71

A++

32 19 - 51

B

42 17 - 59

B+

35 20 - 55

B+

25 19 - 44

C

39 27 - 66

A+

41 26 - 67

A+

473

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY, MANDI (H.P)  

Checked By:..................................................................... Downloaded On : 31/07/2025 08:21 PM Page 20 of 21



60.

202201200401248
NEPALSI SAINI

D/O SUDARSHAN
KUMAR

 TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade TH IA PR Total
Marks Grade TH IA PR Total

Marks Grade

TM/MM Result
StatusPaper

Name LOK SAHITYA (HIND-305) CHHAYA VADOTTAR HINDI
KAVITA (HIND-306)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-I:1871-1919
(HIST(A) 305)

MODERN AND
CONTEMPORARY WORLD

HISTORY-II:1919-1992
(HIST(A) 307)

INDIAN HISTORY AND
CULTURE (HIST(A) 317)

INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN
ART (HIST(A) 319)

SOCIETY ECONOMY AND
POLITICS IN HIMACHAL

PRADESH (POLS-305)

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER
AND ENVIRONMENT

(POLS-306)

Credit 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6  

R-I,IV
M.O. 39 15 - 54

B

37 15 - 52

B

12 15 - 27

F

29 17 - 46

C

25 18 - 43

C

16 18 - 34

F

30 22 - 52

B

38 24 - 62

A

-

M.P.M. 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 25 11 - 40 -

M.M. 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 70 30 - 100 800

Controller of Examination Sardar Patel University, Mandi (H.P)

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY, MANDI (H.P)  
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